Schedule of Revenues and Expenditures
Budget and Actual
General Fund
For the Five Months Ended February 28, 2022
(Unaudited)

Cash Balances
February 28, 2022

Check Register & Bank Debits
For the Month Ended February 28, 2022
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Town of Jupiter Inlet Colony, Florida
Cash Balances
February 28, 2022

Account Balance

General Fund

Checking Account $ 1,896,575

Money Market Account 113,913

Reserve 50 Colony Account 88,618

$ 2,099,106

ARPA Fund

Checking Account $ 113,488
Sewer Project Fund

Checking Account $ 8,333

Reserve Account 50,445

Assessment Account 1,003,084

$ 1,061,862

Underground Project Fund

Checking Account $ 227,256

One Penny Surtax Fund
Checking Account $ 61,469
Total Cash $ 3,563,181




Town of Jupiter Inlet Colony, Florida
Check Register and Bank Debits

For the Month Ended February 28, 2022

Check
Date Number/Ref. # Vendor
General Fund Checking |
02/01/2022 8786 Petty Cash Receipts 173.22
02/01/2022 8787 Team Plan Inc 7,934.80
02/01/2022 8788 Diversifield Building Department 6,516.25
02/01/2022 8789 GeoPoint Surveying Inc. 950.00
02/01/2022 8790 Ocean Breeze Lawn Maintenance, Inc. 750.00
02/01/2022 8791 Globalstar USA 816.00
02/01/2022 8792 AT&T 2 107.23
02/16/2022 8793 Earl E. Griffith, Ph.D. 250.00
02/16/2022 8794 Caldwell Pacetti Edwards Schoech & Viator 1,700.00
02/16/2022 8795 The True Pros 1,499.00
02/16/2022 8796 Ocean Breeze Lawn Maintenance, Inc. 1,700.00
02/16/2022 8797 Pro-Sweep 393.00
02/16/2022 8798 AFLAC 1,487.34
02/16/2022 8799 Village of Tequesta 1,520.15
02/16/2022 8800 Waste Management of Martin County 9,093.98
02/16/2022 8801 Village of Tequesta 116,985.86
02/16/2022 8802 Catherine Sanchez 225.00
02/16/2022 8803 Central Square 1,611.42
02/16/2022 8804 It-Smarts 536.00
02/16/2022 8805 U.S. Bank Equipment Finance 227.71
02/16/2022 8806 Delta Dental 464.13
02/16/2022 8807 It-Smarts 913.00
02/16/2022 8808 James Matthews 2,047.97
02/16/2022 8809 Sir Speedy 1,178.23
02/16/2022 8810 Florida Power and Light 301.71
02/16/2022 8811 Emerald Gardens Pest Control 200.00
02/16/2022 8812 Steve Keough 820.00
02/16/2022 8813 A&J Sheet Metal 100.00
02/16/2022 8814 Esthela N. Lucas Velasquez 200.00
02/16/2022 8815 Richard Hartley, CPA 5,200.00
02/16/2022 8816 Unlimited Auto WashClub 119.85
02/18/2022 8817 TD Bank 5,080.72
02/18/2022 8818 United American Insurance Company 286.00
02/18/2022 8819 Verizon Wireless 2,122.39
02/22/2022 8820 Quadient Finance USA, Inc 48.00
02/22/2022 8821 Metro Embroidery 45.00
02/22/2022 8822 Ocean Breeze Lawn Maintenance, Inc. 1,755.00
02/22/2022 8823 Comcast 821.70
02/22/2022 8824 Esthela N. Lucas Velasquez 200.00
02/22/2022 8825 Shannon Smith 1,187.35
02/01/2022 00610 TD Bank 43,700.61
02/01/2022 75565519 Florida Blue Ins. 7,352.42
02/10/2022 8683909 ADP, Inc. 1,207.41



Town of Jupiter Inlet Colony, Florida
Check Register and Bank Debits
For the Month Ended February 28, 2022

Check
Date Number/Ref. # Vendor
02/09/2022 ACH ADP, Inc. 25,008.35
02/23/2022 ACH ADP, Inc. 25,945.54
02/03/2022 ACH Debit  Apple, Inc. 75.00
02/04/2022 CCD Debit  WEX Inc. 264.06
02/28/2022 CCD Debit  WEX Inc. 270.81
02/06/2022 CL96288 CPG Fleet Management 192.85
02/07/2022 CL96772 Davison Fuels & Oil LLC 84.79
02/06/2022 CL97949 Davison Fuels & Oil LLC 168.13
02/21/2022 CL98498 Davison Fuels & Oil LLC 306.28
02/28/2022 CL99202 Davison Fuels & Oil LLC 335.58
Total Disbursements - General Fund Checking $ 282,479.84
Sewer Project Fund Checking
No checks issued in current month
Total Disbursements - Sewer Project Fund Checking $ -
Underground Fund Checking
No checks issued in current month
Total Disbursements - Underground Fund Checking $ -




